
Black out days Apply 
 

Sr 
No 

Blackout days Blackout dates Days 

1 New Year 1st January 2025 Wednesday 

2 Republic Day 26th January 2025 Sunday 

3 Valentine's Day 14th February 2025 Friday 

4 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19th February 2025 Wednesday 

5 Maha Shivratri 26th February 2025 Wednesday 

6 Holi 14th March 2025 Friday 

7 Gudi Padwa/Ugadi 30th March 2025 Sunday 

8 Eid Ul Fitr 31st March 2025 Monday 

9 Good Friday 18th April 2025 Friday 

10 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April 2025 Monday 

11 Ram Navami 6th April 2025 Sunday 

12 Mahavir Janmakalyanak 10th April 2025 Thursday 

13 Maharashtra Day / May Day 1st May 2025 Thursday 

14 Buddha Pournima 12th May 2025 Monday 

15 Moharum 27th July 2025 Sunday 

16 Independence Day/Parsi New year 15th August 2025 Friday 

17 Ganesh Chaturthi 27th August 2025 Wednesday 

18 Id-E-Milad 5th September 2025 Friday 

19 Gandhi Jayanthi/Dussehra  2nd October 2025 Thursday 

20 Diwali (Laxmi Pujan) 20th October 2025 Tuesday 

21 Diwali (Padwa)  21st October 2025 Wednesday 

22 Christmas 25th December 2025 Thursday 

23 Last 2 weeks of December 15th December 2025 - 31st December 2025 
Monday - 

Wednesday 
 


